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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Patten3002
Adventure Rec

9.500 9.450 9.0009.225 37.175
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Olivia Robertson3123
Galaxy

9.550 9.325 9.1509.100 37.125
1 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Frieda Grassmann3016
Auburn

9.300 9.425 9.1509.000 36.875
4T 2 5T 1T 3 

3 

Nelly Vesikula3187
Sac Elite

9.300 8.600 8.9259.425 36.250
4T 13 1 4T 4 

4 

Emillie Guzman3132
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.900 8.9259.000 35.825
9T 8 5T 4T 5 

5 

Mika Henderson3186
Sac Elite

9.200 9.125 8.4508.900 35.675
6T 6 8 10 6 

6 

Alexis Lopez3236
Woodland

9.125 8.950 8.7008.600 35.375
8 7 10 8 7 

7 

Sydney Max3126
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 9.225 8.4259.050 35.350
16 5 4 11 8 

8 

Lily Rogers3009
All Star

9.000 8.500 8.8008.950 35.250
9T 14 7 6 9 

9 

Chloe Hatchell3127
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.850 8.7758.650 34.725
17 9 9 7 10 

10 

Sarah Jackson3238
Woodland

9.000 8.750 8.1008.450 34.300
9T 10 12 14 11 

11 

Kensington Steck3141
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.700 8.1758.300 33.900
13T 12 14 13 12 

12 

Radhika Nanda3241
Woodland

8.725 9.250 8.5257.200 33.700
13T 4 17 9 13 

13 

Ayla Hoover3129
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.725 7.4008.500 33.575
12 11 11 16 14 

14 

Allie Canchola3239
Woodland

9.200 8.050 8.3257.450 33.025
6T 17 16 12 15 

15 

Zoe Moeller3026
Auburn

9.375 8.350 7.3257.950 33.000
3 15 15 17 16 

16 

Cali Brem3136
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 8.150 7.6008.350 32.775
15 16 13 15 17 

17 
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